
No: Last Name: First Name: Company: Email Address: Work Phone: Cell Phone:
Scope of Services 
offered: Certifications:

1 Anguiano Agustin ARMSA LLC agustin@armsaus.com 5624758367 5624758367
Construction Equipment 
Rentals N/A

2 Arps Tony U.S. DOT SBTRC Tony@gdhcc.com 972-4002978 972-400-2978 Technical Assistance N/A

3 Bookman Jonathan
Huffines Chevrolet 
Lewisville jonathan.bookman@huffines.net 972-538-7000 972-872-0468 Fleet Commercial Sales

4 Callahan Rosalyn

The FLT Publishing 
Company DBA The 
Writers Televis rcallahan@thewriterstelevision.com 2143809046 x 2 9729003937 Media/Technology None

5 Camargo Myriam
CaCo Architecture 
LLC mcamargo@cacollc.com 972-865-1335 214-957-1141

Architecture, Interior 
Architecture/Design DBE, MBE, WBE

6 Caulkins Kamber RBCA-CDC Kcaulkins@blackcontractors.org
Employment 
Construction Industry

7 Chaudhary Vikrant e-solutions vikrant.choudhary@e-solutionsinc.com 6504417023 IT Staffing MBE

8 Del Valle Mike
Regency / OCOP 
Express miked@ocopexpress.com 2149437421 9728142264

office supplies, cleaning 
products and DBE, WBE

9 Edin Rommel Wealthwave EdinRome19@gmail.com 945-278-2557 Financial Education

10 Escobar J. Francisco
JFE International 
Consultants, Inc francisco@jfeintl.com 9723921323 9723921323

Business advisory 
focusing on entire 
commercial lifecycle 
between Corporate 
Marketing function and 
their key supplier-
partners. MBE

11 Forbes Adam IMA Financial adam.forbes@imacorp.com 9727593762 210-313-4704

Commercial Insurance 
for Skilled Contractors 
and General Contractors None

12 Gadbury Miranda
Segura Construction 
Group, LLC hello@seguraconstruction.com 9723220305 Texas

General Commercial 
Construction, Concrete 
and Facility Maintenance MBE

13 Gainer Gary Odra Road Sweeper garyg@odrasweeper.com 8179487938 8179487938 Sales Street Sweepers N/A
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14 Garcia Elsa

Conquer Employment 
Recruitment & 
Staffing Service elsa@conqueremploymentllc.com 682-276-6604 469-671-9211

Full-service recruiting, 
staffing, day labor, 
seasonal, temp, temp to 
hire & direct hire. We 
offer drug screening; 
background check & 
payroll needs. N/A

15 Gonzalez Isaac
Dominionrei REI & 
Construction LLC Dominionrei@yahoo.com 2108487546

Janitorial & HVAC& 
Construction DBE, MBE

16 Gutierrez Angela Conquer Employment Angela@conquerEmploymentLLC.com 469-671-9211 Staffing services None

17 Hall Vanessa

CrossRoads 
information 
Technology Group LLC drvhall@crossroadsitg.com 4693372645 4693372645

AI Data & Compliance, 
Tech Educational 
Services, Cybersecurity 
Services, Program and 
Project Management DBE, MBE, WBE

18 Headen Adrianne

The FLT Publishing 
Company DBA The 
Writers Televis aheaden@thewriterstelevision.com 2143809046 9728762620 Media/Technology None

19 Hernandez Tina Loren

Tina Loren Agency: 6 
Figure Mentor 
Financial LLC tina@tinaloren.com 2143770066 2143770066

Have w2 employees? 
DECREASE PAYROLL 
TAXES & give team no 
cost HEALTH BENEFITS. 
Fully compliant MBE, WBE

20 Johnson Josh

Goldman Sachs 
10,000 Small 
Businesses josh.johnson@dallascollege.edu 2148605920

We help entrepreneurs 
create jobs and 
economic opportunity by 
providing access to 
education, capital and 
support services. N/A

21 Jordan Sarah Wealthwave SeraphinaSo1333@gmail.com 945-217-4896 Financial Education
22 Keith Adam TD Industries adam.keith@tdidustries.com 4698659865 All MEP, FLS, FARS. N/A

23 Korem Sandy The Festive Kitchen sandy@festivekitchen.com 2144789662
Catering and food 
manufacturing None

24 Krehbiel Erika Simarn, LLC erika.krehbiel@simarn.com 9728873396 IT Consulting/ IT Services SBA (8a), MBE
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25 Krishna Jo Jbridge IT Jokrishna@icloud.com 469-406-7125 IT services None
26 Kunte Neha MNK Infotech Inc. neha@mnkinfotech.com 4122138665 E-Learninng, Training MBE
27 Kuntz Gary Owner gkuntz@legendsfieldgroup.com 4692790679 4692790679 Land Surveying Services None

28 Kuppuswami Ram Agency Assist LLC ram@agencyassistllc.com 6309947535 6309947535 IT professional services DBE

29 Lane Douglas VeAssis, LLC doug.lane@veassis.com 5125083307
Virtual administrative 
support, project DBE, MBE, WBE

30 Lane Stephanie VeAssis, LLC stephanie.lane@veassis.com 5125083611

Virtual administrative 
support, project 
management, 
compliance tracking, 
executive assistance, 
and business-process 
consulting DBE, MBE, WBE

31 Leyva Angelica
Dominionrei REI & 
Construction LLC Dominionrei@yahoo.com 2108487506 Janitorial & HVAC DBE, MBE

32 Martin Lew
Envirogreen-DFW 
Landscape lew@envirogreendfw.com 2145325765

Commercial Landscape 
Maintenance/Contsructi MBE

33 Meager John FoamWorks John@financialhero.com 9724996393 Soil Densification N/A

34 Meruva Rajendra
Geotest Engineering, 
Inc rmeruva@geotesteng.com 4699317055 4699317055

Geotechnical, Materials 
Testing, Environmental, DBE, MBE

35 Moffet Leon Service First Cleaning leon@servicefirstclean.com 214-390-6715 Janitorial Services

36 Moffet Shavonne Service First Cleaning shavonne@servicefirstclean.com 214-390-6715 Janitorial Services

37 Moss Mikki Harmony Bank mikki.moss@harmony.bank 4143084501
Business 
Banking/Lending N/A

38 Neekhra Siddharth
GeoMET Consultants, 
LLC

sidd.neekhra@geometconsultants.co
m 9726326388 9726326388

Geotechnical 
Engineering and QA/QC N/A

39 Nelson Pam Bracane pjnelson@bracaneco.com 8885684271 2143351234

Bracane Company is a 
performance-based 
consultancy supporting 

SBA (8a), MBE, 
WBE

40 Oviedo Zasil Go Contracting Z@Go-Contracting.com 972-346-5946
41 Pascal Ivan ivan@balancedledger.us

42 Paul Ajay Simarn Solutions ajay.paul@simarn.com 9405369739
IT Services, Staffing, 
Consulting MBE

43 Rainey Ca-Ron Regions Bank ca-ron.rainey@regions.com 972-346-6001 Lending N/A
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44 Rubio Elmer
OOVO WINDOW 
FILMS - Plano elmerrubio1@gmail.com 6824723867 682-472-3867

Window film, decorative 
film, and security film

DBE, SBA (8a), 
MBE

45 Sadler Geselle Regions Bank geselle.sadler@regions.com 469-608-2705 214-563-9454

Super-regional bank and 
offer the full spectrum of 
banking services. SBA 
preferred lender. N/A

46 Sanders Jared SBG Bonding jared@sbgbonding.com 816-804-1509
Construction Contractor 
Bonding

47 Segarra Daniel CDW daniel.segarra@outlook.com (832)274-4676

IT Value Added Reseller, 
Professional Services, 
and Global Systems 
Integrator None

48 Segura Isaac
Segura Construction 
Group, LLC hello@seguraconstruction.com 9723220305

General Commercial 
Construction, Concrete 
and Facility Maintenance MBE

49 Shackelford Bonnie
Distinctive Marketing 
Ideas, Inc. bshack@dmipromo.com 9726120050 2147074414

Marketing - Branded 
Items for Marketing 
Engagement DBE, WBE

50 Singh Shri Prakash Numbersonly Ssingh@numbersonly.com 4798662138 4798662138 IT Services MBE, WBE

51 Singh Sonit Agilelabs.ai LLC Sonit@agilelabs.ai 9897506433 9897506433

Technology consulting, 
staffing services, AI 
consulting and payroll 
processing None

52 Srinivasan Gayathri G3 Tech Consultants
Gayathri.srinivasan@g3techconsultant
s.com 7327133765 IT Consulting MBE, WBE

53 Strackhouse Sarah Strackhouse Media sarah@strackhousemedia.com 9084320385 9084320385

Media Pitching & 
Training, AV Production 
Services for events, 
Content Creation 
(Videography/photograph
y/design/copy 
writing/web etc) WBE

54 Taylor Robert CS - Monroe Xpress csmonroexpress@gmail.com 682-206-5974 Commercial Cleaning SBA (8a), MBE
55 Thomas Terri Chase Bank terri.t.thomas@chase.com 469-647-1404 469-647-1404 Financial Services None
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56 Thurman Richard
Carpet 911 Cleaning 
& Restoration Info@callcarpet911.com 972-296-5911

Flooring, Power Washing 
and Janitorial DBE, MBE

57 Tomar Dinesh
Pyramid Consulting 
Inc dinesh.tomar@pyramidci.com 6788932120

IT Consulting, IT Staffing, 
Hire Train Deploy, Data 
and AI and other Niche 
practices MBE

58 Valdez Ahmed
AKV Consulting 
Engineers avaldez@akvce.com 8326744886 Civil Engineering

DBE, SBA (8a), 
MBE

59 Weersing Thomas Culligan Quench TWeersing@culliganquench.com 2147661322 2147661322

Water cooler, ice 
machine, coffee brewer 
and sparkling water 
services None

60 Wilson Adrian W3Global Inc. adrian@w3global.com 469-287-7415 Staffing and Recruiting MBE, WBE

61 Winneker Maxwell CFJ Manufacturing mwinneker@cfjmfg.com 817-378-3507 9729839689

Uniforms, PPE, Promo 
products, Employee 
recognition WBE
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